Annexure-3
Name of Corporate Debtor: M/s. Wadhwa Buildcon LLP
List of Secured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Date of Commencement of CIRP :28.07.2020 List of creditors as on 16.01.2023
Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted Amount of an
s. Amount covered Amountof | Nt ¢ A | Amount of Amount of
. N . N 3 N . .
No Name of the creditor Date of Receipt | Amount claimed A‘mmxn!‘nf Nature of Claim | by Security Amount covered | Whether related |% of voting share CmmnAgent that may be set clam{ not d“"f‘ nnfler Remarks, if any
claim admitted Interest by guarantee party? in CoC Claim off admitted verification
1 |Bank of India 11.08.2020 325,714,027 325,714,027 |Secured claim - - NO 100.00 - None
TOTAL 325,714,027 325,714,027 - - - -_| 100.00 - - - - -




